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SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2019/2020 

 
 

TERMS (Inclusive dates) 
  AUTUMN TERM 2019  Tues 3rd Sept 2019 – Thurs 19th Dec 2019 
  SPRING TERM 2020  Mon 6th Jan 2020 – Fri 3rd April 2020 
  SUMMER TERM 2020  Mon 20th April 2020 – Wed 22nd July 2020 
 
 

HALF-TERM HOLIDAYS (Inclusive dates) 
  AUTUMN TERM 2019  Mon 28th Oct 2019 – Fri 1st Nov 2019 
  SPRING TERM 2020  Mon 17th Feb 2020 – Fri 21st Feb 2020 
  SUMMER TERM 2020  Mon 25th May 2020 – Fri 29th May 2020 
 

MAIN HOLIDAYS (Inclusive dates) 
  CHRISTMAS 2019  Fri 20th Dec 2019 – Fri 3rd Jan 2020 
  EASTER 2020   Mon 6th April 2020 – Fri 17th April 2020 
  SUMMER 2020   Thurs 23rd July 2020 - 
 

May Day 2020   Mon 4th May 2020 
 
 
 
The school is closed to pupils on the following days due to in-service and other 
curriculum based initiatives: 
 
Autumn Term 
Tuesday 3rd September 2019 
Wednesday 4th September 2019 
Monday 4th November 2019 
 
Spring Term  
Monday 24th February 2020 
 
Summer Term 
Friday 12th June 2020 
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